

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 4473-4478/2017

SURJEET KAUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only D. No. 32246 of 2018 is to be listed. (This matter was directed to tagged with CA No. 4473-78/2017 vide Id. Registrar's order dated 24.09.2018 in D. No. 32246/2018))

WITH

Diary No(s). 32246/2018 (IV-B)

Date : 27-11-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
Mr Sandiv Kalia, Adv.
Ms Reena Rao, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR
Mr Karan Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr C Solomon, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr Jannesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Diary No(s). 32246/2018

Service is complete on respondent nos. 1 to 4 but none has entered appearance on behalf of respondent nos. 2 to 4. Ld. Counsel, Mr C.Solomon appearing on behalf of Dr Monika Gusain, Advocate-on-record appears for respondent no.1. Vakalatnama and counter affidavit be filed within four weeks time.

List again on 16.1.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar