

ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 4473-4478/2017

SURJEET KAUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) NO. 9582-85/2018 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9582-9585/2018 (IV-B)

Date : 01-05-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 9582-9585/2018

Await service/track report in respect of respondent nos.

1 to 4 (common).

List again on 1.7.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar